

Ambler Arts and Music Festival Sponsored by Ambler Main Street and Rotary Club of Ambler

Food Vendor Contract

The Annual Arts Show will take place this year on June 12th and 13th (rain or shine no refunds). The Vendor fee \$450.00, and is due by April 15, 2015.

Ambler Main Street will not provide electricity for your truck or tent.

Please fill out this form and return it and your check to: Ambler Main Street /Art and Music Festival PO Box 36 Ambler, PA 19002

Please direct any questions to <u>liz@amblermainstreet.org</u>.

Thank you for your commitment to the on-going success of this event..

Ambler Arts and Music Festival committee:

Ambler Main Street and Rotary Club of Ambler

Vendor Name		_
Address:		
Contact:		
Contact phone number:		
Contact email:		_
Signature	Date	